
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 24 22 94Hance M EE 91416 A
2 T: 24 23 24 22 93Morris J EE 113122 A
3 T: 23 23 24 22 92Evans RJD WW 567 A
3 T: 23 25 22 22 92Williams SCJ EE 19336 A
5 T: 24 24 23 20 91Myers M EE 88811 A
6 T: 24 23 17 19 83Lovatt H EE 125441 A
6 T: 17 20 23 23 83Reed T EE 112174 A
6 T: 25 21 20 17 83Woodley P EE 57361 A
9 T: 20 23 18 21 82Warren CR EE 26938 A
10 T: 18 20 22 21 81Hand BJ EE 62554 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 24 22 93Portlock ND EE 100978 B
2 T: 24 21 20 25 90Pool JD EE 66957 B
3 T: 24 19 24 22 89Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 B
3 T: 24 22 21 22 89Spalding GR EE 107153 B
5 T: 19 22 24 23 88Johnson A EE 110744 B
6 T: 21 21 23 22 87Rees N EE 111041 B
7 T: 21 18 24 23 86Taylor RDR EE 88473 B
8 T: 19 22 23 21 85Emms S EE 65280 B*
9 T: 20 20 23 21 84Kettel MS EE 27999 B
10 T: 20 21 18 23 82Barnes L EE 115035 B
10 T: 23 20 20 19 82Childs KD EE 36385 B
10 T: 20 20 21 21 82Davis G EE 27615 B
13 T: 20 22 23 16 81Dean N EE 118127 B
13 T: 20 19 21 21 81Pugh MS EE 94738 B
15 T: 23 18 23 16 80Keen S EE 114944 B
15 T: 23 14 23 20 80Passant J EE 127727 B
17 T: 19 17 22 21 79Reynolds MJ EE 13 B
18 T: 21 20 19 18 78Pearson A EE 109092 B
19 T: 22 22 16 17 77Burnham S EE 33508 B
19 T: 15 21 19 22 77Hand JF EE 62555 B
19 T: 18 21 16 22 77Harding J EE 72207 B
22 T: 17 15 22 22 76Moss N EE 114600 B
23 T: 18 17 21 19 75Croft PA EE 91093 B
24 T: 19 18 19 17 73Dare ECN EE 68090 B

Yes24 T: 22 23 12 16 73Michell D EE 88059 B
26 T: 17 19 16 20 72Waters J EE 113745 B
27 T: 16 18 16 21 71Asher EDJ EE 24184 B
27 T: 20 20 17 14 71Lovatt C EE 125442 B
29 T: 18 12 17 23 70Fisher D EE 124569 B
30 T: 15 14 14 20 63Ricks KR EE 82263 B

Yes31 T: 16 16 11 18 61Brotherton SJ EE 122454 B
32 T: 10 12 19 18 59Squire J EE 115674 B
33 T: 10 13 9 13 45Kinch B EE 114014 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 24 20 19 85Bodfish M EE 130015 C
2 T: 23 24 20 15 82Keen R EE 125789 C
3 T: 18 20 20 23 81Allen M EE 117178 C

Yes4 T: 18 18 22 22 80Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
4 T: 21 20 19 20 80Massey T EE 123884 C
6 T: 18 19 22 19 78Avery CH EE 28464 C
7 T: 19 20 16 22 77James TC EE 91767 C
8 T: 21 17 21 15 74Gander IP EE 108297 C
9 T: 14 19 18 22 73Ward RS EE 39397 C
10 T: 19 20 16 17 72Dale S EE 90855 C
10 T: 13 15 21 23 72Harvey GW WW 1297 C
10 T: 15 18 19 20 72Lawn JR EE 98404 C
13 T: 17 17 20 17 71Lidbetter D EE 131705 C
14 T: 18 15 18 17 68Ward DA EE 55504 C
15 T: 11 14 19 16 60Faulkner P WW 734 C
16 T: 17 19 11 12 59Smith B EE 127009 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 22 17 15 77Marsh NC EE 131397 D
2 T: 18 22 18 18 76Burton A EE 134143 D*
3 T: 13 18 23 21 75Thomas G EE 138707 D*
4 T: 17 19 18 20 74Applin C EE 134133 D
4 T: 19 20 18 17 74Harrison JA EE 113154 D
6 T: 17 22 14 20 73Gray KL EE 50845 D
7 T: 21 21 17 13 72Bendall C EE 131027 D
8 T: 16 19 17 19 71Berry SC EE 108224 D
9 T: 15 15 18 22 70Waring M EE 90157 D
10 T: 16 14 20 18 68Foley S EE 128115 D
10 T: 14 15 20 19 68Ormston M EE 129728 D
10 T: 21 15 17 15 68Thompson R EE 127201 D
13 T: 15 19 14 19 67Cooper D EE 126029 D

Yes14 T: 20 14 15 16 65Loveridge L EE 137633 D
15 T: 16 18 16 14 64Boddice CD EE 141338 D

Yes15 T: 18 14 17 15 64Ferrett MC EE 22032 D*
17 T: 16 13 14 19 62Barnes D EE 116943 D
17 T: 14 13 18 17 62Russell L EE 135869 D
19 T: 14 11 16 20 61Bromfield AC EE 141360 D
19 T: 17 12 17 15 61Harper P EE 132712 D
19 T: 16 16 13 16 61Lawrence S EE 135823 D

Yes19 T: 14 12 19 16 61Patrick R EE 135522 D
23 T: 17 14 14 14 59Falcone L EE 138744 D*
23 T: 13 15 15 16 59Jones S EE 122132 D
25 T: 15 18 16 9 58Sharp A EE 123688 D
26 T: 14 15 16 12 57Griffin A EE 124708 D
27 T: 14 12 12 14 52Lipscombe V EE 132436 D
28 T: 11 10 15 12 48Mannion P EE 140602 D*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 17 19 83Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR
2 T: 20 20 17 14 71Lovatt C EE 125442 JNR
3 T: 14 13 18 17 62Russell L EE 135869 JNR
4 T: 11 10 15 12 48Mannion P EE 140602 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 17 19 18 20 74Applin C EE 134133 LDY

Scores Report
100 REG fITASC FSP

17/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 October 2020 19:37:48 Page 6 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 24 22 94Hance M EE 91416 SNR
2 T: 24 23 24 22 93Morris J EE 113122 SNR
2 T: 23 24 24 22 93Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
4 T: 23 23 24 22 92Evans RJD WW 567 SNR
5 T: 24 24 23 20 91Myers M EE 88811 SNR
6 T: 24 22 21 22 89Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
7 T: 21 18 24 23 86Taylor RDR EE 88473 SNR
8 T: 22 24 20 19 85Bodfish M EE 130015 SNR
8 T: 19 22 23 21 85Emms S EE 65280 SNR
10 T: 17 20 23 23 83Reed T EE 112174 SNR
10 T: 25 21 20 17 83Woodley P EE 57361 SNR
12 T: 20 21 18 23 82Barnes L EE 115035 SNR
13 T: 18 20 20 23 81Allen M EE 117178 SNR
13 T: 20 22 23 16 81Dean N EE 118127 SNR
13 T: 18 20 22 21 81Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
13 T: 20 19 21 21 81Pugh MS EE 94738 SNR
17 T: 23 18 23 16 80Keen S EE 114944 SNR

Yes17 T: 18 18 22 22 80Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
17 T: 23 14 23 20 80Passant J EE 127727 SNR
20 T: 19 20 16 22 77James TC EE 91767 SNR
20 T: 23 22 17 15 77Marsh NC EE 131397 SNR
22 T: 18 22 18 18 76Burton A EE 134143 SNR
23 T: 18 17 21 19 75Croft PA EE 91093 SNR
23 T: 13 18 23 21 75Thomas G EE 138707 SNR
25 T: 21 17 21 15 74Gander IP EE 108297 SNR

Yes26 T: 22 23 12 16 73Michell D EE 88059 SNR
27 T: 21 21 17 13 72Bendall C EE 131027 SNR
27 T: 13 15 21 23 72Harvey GW WW 1297 SNR
27 T: 17 19 16 20 72Waters J EE 113745 SNR
30 T: 18 12 17 23 70Fisher D EE 124569 SNR
31 T: 16 14 20 18 68Foley S EE 128115 SNR
31 T: 14 15 20 19 68Ormston M EE 129728 SNR
31 T: 21 15 17 15 68Thompson R EE 127201 SNR
34 T: 15 19 14 19 67Cooper D EE 126029 SNR

Yes35 T: 20 14 15 16 65Loveridge L EE 137633 SNR
36 T: 16 18 16 14 64Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR

Yes36 T: 18 14 17 15 64Ferrett MC EE 22032 SNR
38 T: 14 11 16 20 61Bromfield AC EE 141360 SNR

Yes38 T: 16 16 11 18 61Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR
Yes38 T: 14 12 19 16 61Patrick R EE 135522 SNR

41 T: 17 14 14 14 59Falcone L EE 138744 SNR
41 T: 17 19 11 12 59Smith B EE 127009 SNR
41 T: 10 12 19 18 59Squire J EE 115674 SNR
44 T: 15 18 16 9 58Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
45 T: 14 12 12 14 52Lipscombe V EE 132436 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 22 22 92Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET
2 T: 19 22 24 23 88Johnson A EE 110744 VET
3 T: 21 21 23 22 87Rees N EE 111041 VET
4 T: 20 20 23 21 84Kettel MS EE 27999 VET
5 T: 23 20 20 19 82Childs KD EE 36385 VET
5 T: 20 20 21 21 82Davis G EE 27615 VET
5 T: 23 24 20 15 82Keen R EE 125789 VET
5 T: 20 23 18 21 82Warren CR EE 26938 VET
9 T: 21 20 19 20 80Massey T EE 123884 VET
10 T: 18 19 22 19 78Avery CH EE 28464 VET
10 T: 21 20 19 18 78Pearson A EE 109092 VET
12 T: 22 22 16 17 77Burnham S EE 33508 VET
12 T: 18 21 16 22 77Harding J EE 72207 VET
14 T: 17 15 22 22 76Moss N EE 114600 VET
15 T: 17 22 14 20 73Gray KL EE 50845 VET
16 T: 19 20 16 17 72Dale S EE 90855 VET
16 T: 15 18 19 20 72Lawn JR EE 98404 VET
18 T: 17 17 20 17 71Lidbetter D EE 131705 VET
19 T: 15 15 18 22 70Waring M EE 90157 VET
20 T: 15 14 14 20 63Ricks KR EE 82263 VET
21 T: 16 13 14 19 62Barnes D EE 116943 VET
22 T: 17 12 17 15 61Harper P EE 132712 VET
22 T: 16 16 13 16 61Lawrence S EE 135823 VET
24 T: 11 14 19 16 60Faulkner P WW 734 VET
25 T: 14 15 16 12 57Griffin A EE 124708 VET
26 T: 10 13 9 13 45Kinch B EE 114014 VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 21 20 25 90Pool JD EE 66957 SVT
2 T: 24 19 24 22 89Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 SVT
3 T: 19 17 22 21 79Reynolds MJ EE 13 SVT
4 T: 15 21 19 22 77Hand JF EE 62555 SVT
5 T: 19 20 18 17 74Harrison JA EE 113154 SVT
6 T: 19 18 19 17 73Dare ECN EE 68090 SVT
6 T: 14 19 18 22 73Ward RS EE 39397 SVT
8 T: 16 18 16 21 71Asher EDJ EE 24184 SVT
8 T: 16 19 17 19 71Berry SC EE 108224 SVT
10 T: 18 15 18 17 68Ward DA EE 55504 SVT
11 T: 13 15 15 16 59Jones S EE 122132 SVT
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